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FTP-802 / FTP-802S15  Fast Ethernet 
 PoE  

 
 

 FTP-802 / FTP-802S15  
 

 
1-  Fast Ethernet TP ,  

,  MDI / MDI-X PoE 
 

 : 50/125µm  62.5/125µm  
: 8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125µm  

 FTP-802 : SC 
FTP-802S15 : SC 

 FTP-802 : 2  
FTP-802S15 : 15  

 FTP-802 : 1310nm 
FTP-802S15 : 1310nm 

Launch Power(dBm) FTP-802 : Max.-14 Min.-19.0 
FTP-802S15 : Max. -7 Min.-20 

 FTP-802 : -34.5 
FTP-802S15 : -28 

.  FTP-802 : -14 
FTP-802S15 : -8 

PoE 
PoE  IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet 

 PoE 48V DC, Max. 15.4 , 350mA 
PoE " PIN " 1/2(+) , 3/6(-) 

 
 

 Store-and-Forward 

Flow Control Back pressure  Half Duplex 
IEEE 802.3x Pause Frame  Full Duplex 

LED  

,  
FX / LNK: Data Active, Fiber Link 
TX / LNK: 10/100 Link / Active 

 PoE:  PSE  
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 (  x  x ) 26 x 70 x 97  
 0.2  

 48V DC, 0.4A  AC- -DC  
 0~50  C 

 ( ) 5~90% ( ) 

LFP  

Enable: when either TP port or FX port is broken, shut down 
the other port 
Disable: Link LED indicators is still on if connection of the 
other end is broken 
 

 FCC Part 15 Class A, CE 

 

IEEE 802.3 Ethernet  
IEEE 802.3u Fast Ethernet  
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control  
IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet 

 

TP: . 5/5e UTP 
: 

: 50/125µm or 62.5/125µm 
: 8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125µm 

 


